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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Mr. Eric Algoe e_a231@txstate.edu Vice President for Finance and Support Services Texas State University 512-245-2244
Ms. Rana Askins raskins@twu.edu Associate Vice President for Finance-Budget Texas Woman's University 940-898-3503
Mr. Gary Barnes gary.barnes@ttu.edu. Vice Chancellor and Chief Financial Officer Texas Tech University System 806-742-9000
Mr. Raymond Bartlett rbartlett@uh.edu SVC/SVP Administration & Finance University of Houston 832-640-5648
Mr. Darrell Bazzell bazzell@austin.utexas.edu Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer The University of Texas at Austin 512-471-1422
Ms. Lori Beaty lbeaty@tarleton.edu VP/CFO, Division of Finance & Administration Tarleton State University 254-968-9877
Mr. Jeffery Burton burton@tamu.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Texas A&M Health Science Center 979-436-9226
Mr. Juan Castillo jjcastillo@tamiu.edu VP Finance & Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Ms. Debra Cummings dacummings@ag.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M AgriLife Research 979-845-4783
Mr. Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Chief Administrative Officer The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6110
Ms. Kathryn Funk-Baxter kbaxter@tamusa.edu Vice President of Business Affairs Texas A&M University San Antonio 210-784-2002
Mr. Clayton Gibson clayton.gibson@unt.edu VP for Finance & Administration, CFO University of North Texas 940-565-2055
Mr. Daniel Harper daniel.harper@tsus.edu CFO TSUS 512-922-5064
Dr. J. Carlos Hernandez jch060@shsu.edu CFO & Senior Vice President for Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-1017
Mrs. Veronica Hinojosa Segura vhinojosasegura@utsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor, Controller The University of Texas System 512-499-4271
Mr. Jeff Hinton Jeff.Hinton@tamut.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3111
Mr. Jonathan Hoekstra jonathan.hoekstra@tstc.edu CFO & Vice Chancellor of Finance Texas State Technical College 254-867-4892
Dr. Calvin Jamison cjamison@utdallas.edu VP for Facilities & Economic Development The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2213
Mrs. Judith Kruwell kruwelljf@sfasu.edu Interim Vice President for Finance & Administration Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-4541
Mr. C. Aaron LeMay calemay@utmb.edu VP, Accounting & Reporting University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston 409-266-2050
Ms. Tina Livingston tina.livingston@tamuc.edu Vice President & CFO TAMU - Commerce 903-886-5667
Mr. John McCall j-mccall@tamu.edu Associate VP for Finance & Controller Texas A&M University 979-862-7777
Mr. Mark McGurk nnavedo@utep.edu Vice President for Business Affairs The University of Texas at El Paso 915-855-4809
Mr. Michael Mueller michael.mueller@UTRGV.EDU Sr. VP of Finance and Planning The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2121
Ms. Veronica Salazar Mendez vpbaoffice@utsa.edu Chief Financial Officer & Senior Vice President The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-4201
Mrs. Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu Associate VP/Controller Accounting Services University of Texas at Arlington 817-272-2189
Mr. Dan Tenney daniel.tenney@untsystem.edu Vice Chancellor for Finance UNT System 214-752-5541
Mr. Michael Tramonte michael.tramonte@uth.tmc.edu Sr. Vice President and Chief Financial Officer University of Texas Health Science Center at Houst 713-500-3158
Ms. Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University 325-942-2017


